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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 1226 MAROGNA ALBERTO RUNCARD RR098713 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 29'39 - 03:17 1° SM45
2 1422 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 SM 9 KM 29'45 + 0:06 03:19 1° SM
3 1267 CORSINI MASSIMILIANO S.A. VALCHIESE CC067912 M 2006 AM 9 KM 30'16 + 0:37 03:22 1° AM
4 1420 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 SM 9 KM 30'20 + 0:41 03:22 2° SM
5 1272 AGUZZI ROBERTO ATL. PARATICO CA005434 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 30'26 + 0:47 03:23 1° SM50
6 1270 GALENTI ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA CA002987 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 31'02 + 1:23 03:27 2° SM50
7 1269 SOPINI ROBERTO ATL. PARATICO CA002586 M 1968 SM50 9 KM 31'08 + 1:29 03:28 3° SM50
8 1315 STEFANINA DANIELE ATL. PARATICO CC067527 M 1984 SM35 9 KM 31'10 + 1:31 03:28 1° SM35
9 1316 PRESEGLIO MICHELE FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC068200 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 31'10 + 1:31 03:28 2° SM35

10 1307 BRICCHI ANDREA F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC052439 M 1980 SM40 9 KM 31'13 + 1:34 03:28 1° SM40
11 1311 TONONI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC064242 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 31'30 + 1:51 03:30 3° SM35
12 1321 TAINO GEREMIA CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI CE047762 M 2002 PM 9 KM 31'40 + 2:01 03:31 1° PM
13 1320 TALIGNANI FRANCESCO K3 SSD ARL CE047571 M 2001 PM 9 KM 31'47 + 2:08 03:32 2° PM
14 1282 FAUSTINI SIMONE F.O.RUNNING TEAM CA019226 M 1982 SM40 9 KM 31'49 + 2:10 03:32 2° SM40
15 1322 COPERCINI ANDREA K3 SSD ARL CE052168 M 2002 PM 9 KM 31'56 + 2:17 03:33 3° PM
16 1192 MASTROGIACOMO UMBERTO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH021825 M 1982 SM40 9 KM 32'06 + 2:27 03:34 3° SM40
17 1394 ZAMBELLI PAOLO ASD TRI AIRONI CG002377 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 32'08 + 2:29 03:34 4° SM40
18 1411 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 32'18 + 2:39 03:35 4° SM35
19 1323 D'ONOFRIO FILIPPO K3 SSD ARL CE052214 M 2006 AM 9 KM 32'19 + 2:40 03:35 2° AM
20 1302 BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO ASD TRI AIRONI CA153140 M 1978 SM40 9 KM 32'22 + 2:43 03:36 5° SM40
21 1423 SORDELLI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003086 M 1987 SM35 9 KM 32'29 + 2:50 03:37 5° SM35
22 1400 CRUCITTI PAOLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002625 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 32'37 + 2:58 03:37 6° SM35
23 1415 ZAVATTI SIMONE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002891 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 32'38 + 2:59 03:38 6° SM40
24 1431 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 32'41 + 3:02 03:38 7° SM35
25 1374 HADDAJI JAMEL GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001873 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 32'43 + 3:04 03:38 8° SM35
26 1317 RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CC069136 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 32'51 + 3:12 03:39 2° SM45
27 1314 CELLA FABIO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC067104 M 1978 SM40 9 KM 33'05 + 3:26 03:41 7° SM40
28 1348 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 33'25 + 3:46 03:43 9° SM35
29 1308 ZANARDINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC056137 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 34'01 + 4:22 03:47 4° SM50
30 1329 SALVATERRA ILARIO ASD TRI AIRONI CG000088 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 34'27 + 4:48 03:50 3° SM45
31 1185 VALLE MARCO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR eh015966 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 34'34 + 4:55 03:50 4° SM45
32 1264 LEBANO VINCENZO RUNCARD RR274571 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 34'41 + 5:02 03:51 10° SM35
33 1410 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002842 M 1993 SM 9 KM 34'57 + 5:18 03:53 3° SM
34 1349 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 34'58 + 5:19 03:53 5° SM50
35 1252 ATTI LUCIANO RUNCARD RR035830 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 35'04 + 5:25 03:54 5° SM45
36 1368 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 35'05 + 5:26 03:54 1° SM60
37 1398 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002467 M 1982 SM40 9 KM 35'09 + 5:30 03:55 8° SM40
38 1372 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 35'11 + 5:32 03:55 11° SM35
39 1259 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO RUNCARD RR379514 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 35'20 + 5:41 03:56 6° SM45
40 1305 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 35'20 + 5:41 03:56 7° SM45
41 1445 GESSI MATTIA MODENATLETICA GE004942 M 1989 SM 9 KM 35'22 + 5:43 03:56 4° SM
42 1350 MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001004 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 35'30 + 5:51 03:56 8° SM45
43 1381 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002104 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 35'57 + 6:18 03:59 9° SM45
44 1258 WARNAKULASURIYA ANTANY TISSERA U.S. INTREPIDA EH017174 M 1969 SM50 9 KM 36'01 + 6:22 04:00 6° SM50
45 1367 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 SM35 9 KM 36'09 + 6:30 04:01 12° SM35
46 1327 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 36'12 + 6:33 04:01 10° SM45
47 1387 LACAITA ANGELO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002234 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 36'12 + 6:33 04:01 9° SM40
48 1304 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA154800 M 1967 SM55 9 KM 36'12 + 6:33 04:01 1° SM55
49 1328 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 SM50 9 KM 36'13 + 6:34 04:01 7° SM50
50 1383 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 36'15 + 6:36 04:02 11° SM45
51 1295 ✱LAPINA VALENTINA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CA048637 F 1988 SF 9 KM 36'17 + 6:38 04:02 1° SF
52 1299 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 36'17 + 6:38 04:02 12° SM45
53 1324 TAINO ANDREA MARATHON CREMONA CF010244 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 36'28 + 6:49 04:03 13° SM45
54 1365 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 SF45 9 KM 36'30 + 6:51 04:04 1° SF45
55 1202 MALPETTI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR075670 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 36'32 + 6:53 04:04 14° SM45
56 1438 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 M 1968 SM50 9 KM 36'34 + 6:55 04:04 8° SM50
57 1255 BERTOLANI VITTORIO RUNCARD RR218452 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 36'46 + 7:07 04:05 9° SM50
58 1341 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM55 9 KM 36'47 + 7:08 04:05 2° SM55
59 1439 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 9 KM 37'08 + 7:29 04:08 13° SM35
60 1290 MARASSI GIORGIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA045505 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 37'10 + 7:31 04:08 2° SM60
61 1261 RICCOMI FABRIZIO RUNCARD RR002649 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 37'20 + 7:41 04:09 10° SM50
62 1263 CORBO NICOLA ATLETICA PRISMA LOGISTICS ASD EH003823 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 37'23 + 7:44 04:09 11° SM50
63 1362 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 37'34 + 7:55 04:10 3° SM60
64 1298 BENDO FRANCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA152388 M 1967 SM55 9 KM 37'39 + 8:00 04:11 3° SM55
65 1414 ✱SACCANI VERONICA MARIA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002872 F 1998 SF 9 KM 37'42 + 8:03 04:11 2° SF
66 1396 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002390 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 37'43 + 8:04 04:11 10° SM40
67 1276 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 37'48 + 8:09 04:12 4° SM60
68 1403 GIRALDO MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002674 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 37'49 + 8:10 04:12 15° SM45
69 1281 PORTA ALBERTO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA018277 M 1962 SM60 9 KM 37'52 + 8:13 04:13 5° SM60
70 1402 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 37'52 + 8:13 04:13 4° SM55
71 1421 RAISI ALESSANDRO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003045 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 38'14 + 8:35 04:15 16° SM45
72 1271 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 38'18 + 8:39 04:16 17° SM45
73 1399 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 38'19 + 8:40 04:16 11° SM40
74 1427 MAZZARA FULVIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003198 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 38'21 + 8:42 04:16 14° SM35
75 1332 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 38'22 + 8:43 04:16 12° SM50
76 1335 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 38'23 + 8:44 04:16 13° SM50
77 1294 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 38'26 + 8:47 04:16 14° SM50
78 1355 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 38'26 + 8:47 04:16 15° SM35
79 1436 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 38'30 + 8:51 04:17 15° SM50
80 1296 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE CA048824 F 1979 SF40 9 KM 38'32 + 8:53 04:17 1° SF40
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81 1337 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 SM55 9 KM 38'48 + 9:09 04:19 5° SM55
82 1358 BERSELLI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001308 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 38'49 + 9:10 04:19 16° SM50
83 1336 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 38'58 + 9:19 04:20 6° SM55
84 1354 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 38'58 + 9:19 04:20 7° SM55
85 1287 ✱SALARDI LAURA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA043274 F 1986 SF35 9 KM 39'01 + 9:22 04:20 1° SF35
86 1401 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002630 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 39'03 + 9:24 04:20 18° SM45
87 1333 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 39'09 + 9:30 04:21 8° SM55
88 1371 BARRETTA STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 39'20 + 9:41 04:22 17° SM50
89 1441 FORMIGARI MAURO ATLETICA PRISMA LOGISTICS ASD EA029888 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 39'27 + 9:48 04:23 6° SM60
90 1280 TONONI CRISTIAN FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CA018246 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 39'31 + 9:52 04:23 18° SM50
91 1417 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 9 KM 39'35 + 9:56 04:24 2° SF35
92 1291 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 39'37 + 9:58 04:24 19° SM45
93 1326 MARIANI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000002 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 39'56 + 10:17 04:26 19° SM50
94 1430 ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003267 M 1995 SM 9 KM 40'01 + 10:22 04:27 5° SM
95 1268 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 SM50 9 KM 40'05 + 10:26 04:27 20° SM50
96 1356 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 SM60 9 KM 40'13 + 10:34 04:28 7° SM60
97 1318 CORSINI ALESSANDRO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC069658 M 2003 JM 9 KM 40'14 + 10:35 04:28 1° JM
98 1443 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 40'14 + 10:35 04:28 20° SM45
99 1382 SAVIO GIULIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002120 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 40'18 + 10:39 04:29 21° SM45

100 1288 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 9 KM 40'31 + 10:52 04:30 1° SM65
101 1393 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 40'33 + 10:54 04:31 22° SM45
102 1412 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 40'36 + 10:57 04:31 12° SM40
103 1207 BARRASSO ANTONIO RUNCARD RR018995 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 40'42 + 11:03 04:31 23° SM45
104 1352 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF50 9 KM 40'47 + 11:08 04:32 1° SF50
105 1310 ✱ZALTIERI ANNA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC062349 F 1976 SF45 9 KM 40'53 + 11:14 04:32 2° SF45
106 1388 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 40'59 + 11:20 04:33 9° SM55
107 1359 BERTELLI DAVIDE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001311 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 41'01 + 11:22 04:34 21° SM50
108 1265 PICCININI MIRKO CSI SPARTACUS M 1973 SM45 9 KM 41'08 + 11:29 04:34 24° SM45
109 1331 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF55 9 KM 41'14 + 11:35 04:35 1° SF55
110 1262 PASINI GIULIO RUNCARD RR269689 M 1990 SM 9 KM 41'25 + 11:46 04:36 6° SM
111 1251 ✱SOTTILI FEDERICA RUNCARD 383619 F 1979 SF40 9 KM 41'28 + 11:49 04:37 2° SF40
112 1432 BERSELLI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003304 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 41'36 + 11:57 04:37 22° SM50
113 1347 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 SM55 9 KM 41'40 + 12:01 04:38 10° SM55
114 1407 CATARINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002814 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 41'41 + 12:02 04:38 23° SM50
115 1426 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003193 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 41'41 + 12:02 04:38 16° SM35
116 1334 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000217 F 1985 SF35 9 KM 41'41 + 12:02 04:38 3° SF35
117 1366 CACCIANI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001730 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 41'53 + 12:14 04:39 25° SM45
118 1343 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 9 KM 42'00 + 12:21 04:40 1° SF60
119 1386 GRASSI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002223 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 42'03 + 12:24 04:40 26° SM45
120 1278 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 SM65 9 KM 42'13 + 12:34 04:41 2° SM65
121 1301 BERTOLDI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA153014 M 1956 SM65 9 KM 42'25 + 12:46 04:43 3° SM65
122 1312 SIMPSI DAVIDE G.S. MONTEGARGNANO CC064389 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 42'44 + 13:05 04:45 24° SM50
123 1413 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002865 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 42'48 + 13:09 04:46 17° SM35
124 1230 TODESCHI CARLO RUNCARD RR105671 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 42'58 + 13:19 04:46 11° SM55
125 1416 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 SF40 9 KM 43'26 + 13:47 04:50 3° SF40
126 1385 BOCCALETTI ENRICO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002187 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 43'35 + 13:56 04:50 25° SM50
127 1277 ✱LORENZONI MARIA ATLETICA MONTICHIARI CA015442 F 1957 SF65 9 KM 43'38 + 13:59 04:51 1° SF65
128 1330 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 9 KM 43'48 + 14:09 04:52 12° SM55
129 1419 ✱CARANTINI IRENE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003039 F 1992 SF 9 KM 43'57 + 14:18 04:53 3° SF
130 1253 CORRADIN FABIO RUNCARD RR020651 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 43'59 + 14:20 04:53 18° SM35
131 1250 ✱LAURI MARZIA RUNCARD RR373299 F 1985 SF35 9 KM 44'00 + 14:21 04:53 4° SF35
132 1408 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 SF 9 KM 44'09 + 14:30 04:55 4° SF
133 1425 FORCELLINI RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003157 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 44'12 + 14:33 04:55 13° SM40
134 1306 ZUCCHI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA155277 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 44'14 + 14:35 04:55 13° SM55
135 1405 PUPPATO FABIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002764 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 44'17 + 14:38 04:55 14° SM55
136 1293 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM70 9 KM 44'18 + 14:39 04:55 1° SM70
137 1444 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 SM55 9 KM 44'22 + 14:43 04:56 15° SM55
138 1390 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 SF35 9 KM 44'38 + 14:59 04:58 5° SF35
139 1283 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 44'39 + 15:00 04:58 8° SM60
140 1404 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 SF45 9 KM 44'44 + 15:05 04:58 3° SF45
141 1397 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 F 1972 SF50 9 KM 44'46 + 15:07 04:58 2° SF50
142 1378 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 9 KM 44'51 + 15:12 04:59 4° SM65
143 1361 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 M 1956 SM65 9 KM 45'04 + 15:25 05:01 5° SM65
144 1389 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 45'08 + 15:29 05:01 19° SM35
145 1266 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 F 1964 SF55 9 KM 45'10 + 15:31 05:01 2° SF55
146 1363 ✱TADIELLO BARBARA ATL. BANCOLE CG001338 F 1971 SF50 9 KM 45'19 + 15:40 05:02 3° SF50
147 1373 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 45'24 + 15:45 05:02 16° SM55
148 1345 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 SF50 9 KM 45'28 + 15:49 05:03 4° SF50
149 1442 PINAZZI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000283 M 1959 SM60 9 KM 45'30 + 15:51 05:04 9° SM60
150 1440 ✱COELLI FRANCESCA VIRGIN 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) CE048703 F 1966 SF55 9 KM 45'32 + 15:53 05:04 3° SF55
151 1273 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 SM60 9 KM 45'43 + 16:04 05:05 10° SM60
152 1275 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 9 KM 45'47 + 16:08 05:05 2° SM70
153 1344 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 SF45 9 KM 46'06 + 16:27 05:07 4° SF45
154 1342 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 46'10 + 16:31 05:08 27° SM45
155 1384 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 9 KM 46'30 + 16:51 05:10 6° SM65
156 1429 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM 9 KM 46'42 + 17:03 05:11 7° SM
157 1409 CORONA GIOVANNI G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002839 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 46'59 + 17:20 05:13 28° SM45
158 1380 ESPOSITO THOMAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002009 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 47'03 + 17:24 05:14 26° SM50
159 1418 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 SF45 9 KM 47'03 + 17:24 05:14 5° SF45
160 1254 LUCCHI PAOLO AICS 1113410 M 1953 SM65 9 KM 47'39 + 18:00 05:17 7° SM65
161 1433 ✱GANDINI NICOLETTA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH008052 F 1979 SF40 9 KM 47'43 + 18:04 05:18 4° SF40
162 1428 LOI MARCO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003223 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 47'45 + 18:06 05:19 20° SM35
163 1303 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 9 KM 47'57 + 18:18 05:20 3° SM70
164 1376 ✱SPAGNA BARBARA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001887 F 1969 SF50 9 KM 48'01 + 18:22 05:20 5° SF50
165 1292 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 9 KM 48'26 + 18:47 05:23 2° SF60
166 1313 ✱PORTA ALESSIA G.S. MONTEGARGNANO CC064822 F 1966 SF55 9 KM 48'54 + 19:15 05:26 4° SF55
167 1339 ✱MAZZONI ANNASILVIA ATL. BANCOLE CG000481 F 1977 SF45 9 KM 49'02 + 19:23 05:27 6° SF45
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168 1375 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 SM75 9 KM 49'33 + 19:54 05:31 1° SM75
169 1351 GIONI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 SM50 9 KM 49'50 + 20:11 05:32 27° SM50
170 1369 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 SF50 9 KM 51'29 + 21:50 05:43 6° SF50
171 1370 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 SM55 9 KM 52'12 + 22:33 05:48 17° SM55
172 1346 ✱GAVARINI MARIKA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000845 F 1984 SF35 9 KM 52'15 + 22:36 05:49 6° SF35
173 1300 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 52'25 + 22:46 05:49 18° SM55
174 1325 ✱TRICARICO SARA ATLETICA CINISELLO CF015958 F 1973 SF45 9 KM 54'59 + 25:20 06:07 7° SF45
175 1377 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 SF50 9 KM 58'51 + 29:12 06:32 7° SF50
176 1279 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 SM85 BERZUINI 1h23'36 + 53:57 09:17 1° SM85
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Allievi (AM) (2)
1 1267 CORSINI MASSIMILIANO S.A. VALCHIESE CC067912 M 2006 9 KM 30'16 - 03:22 1° AM
2 1323 D'ONOFRIO FILIPPO K3 SSD ARL CE052214 M 2006 9 KM 32'19 + 2'03 03:35 2° AM

Juniores M (JM) (1)
1 1318 CORSINI ALESSANDRO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC069658 M 2003 9 KM 40'14 - 04:28 1° JM

Promesse M (PM) (3)
1 1321 TAINO GEREMIA CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI CE047762 M 2002 9 KM 31'40 - 03:31 1° PM
2 1320 TALIGNANI FRANCESCO K3 SSD ARL CE047571 M 2001 9 KM 31'47 + 0'07 03:32 2° PM
3 1322 COPERCINI ANDREA K3 SSD ARL CE052168 M 2002 9 KM 31'56 + 0'16 03:33 3° PM

Seniores M (SM) (7)

1 1422 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 9 KM 29'45 - 03:19 1° SM
2 1420 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 9 KM 30'20 + 0'35 03:22 2° SM
3 1410 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002842 M 1993 9 KM 34'57 + 5'12 03:53 3° SM
4 1445 GESSI MATTIA MODENATLETICA GE004942 M 1989 9 KM 35'22 + 5'37 03:56 4° SM
5 1430 ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003267 M 1995 9 KM 40'01 + 10'16 04:27 5° SM
6 1262 PASINI GIULIO RUNCARD RR269689 M 1990 9 KM 41'25 + 11'40 04:36 6° SM
7 1429 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 9 KM 46'42 + 16'57 05:11 7° SM

Seniores F (SF) (4)
1 1295 ✱LAPINA VALENTINA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CA048637 F 1988 9 KM 36'17 - 04:02 1° SF
2 1414 ✱SACCANI VERONICA MARIA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002872 F 1998 9 KM 37'42 + 1'25 04:11 2° SF
3 1419 ✱CARANTINI IRENE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003039 F 1992 9 KM 43'57 + 7'40 04:53 3° SF
4 1408 ✱GHIDONI FLORA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 9 KM 44'09 + 7'52 04:55 4° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (20)

1 1315 STEFANINA DANIELE ATL. PARATICO CC067527 M 1984 9 KM 31'10 - 03:28 1° SM35
2 1316 PRESEGLIO MICHELE FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC068200 M 1986 9 KM 31'10 " 03:28 2° SM35
3 1311 TONONI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC064242 M 1983 9 KM 31'30 + 0'20 03:30 3° SM35
4 1411 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 9 KM 32'18 + 1'08 03:35 4° SM35
5 1423 SORDELLI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003086 M 1987 9 KM 32'29 + 1'19 03:37 5° SM35
6 1400 CRUCITTI PAOLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002625 M 1983 9 KM 32'37 + 1'27 03:37 6° SM35
7 1431 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 9 KM 32'41 + 1'31 03:38 7° SM35
8 1374 HADDAJI JAMEL GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001873 M 1986 9 KM 32'43 + 1'33 03:38 8° SM35
9 1348 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 9 KM 33'25 + 2'15 03:43 9° SM35

10 1264 LEBANO VINCENZO RUNCARD RR274571 M 1986 9 KM 34'41 + 3'31 03:51 10° SM35
11 1372 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 9 KM 35'11 + 4'01 03:55 11° SM35
12 1367 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 9 KM 36'09 + 4'59 04:01 12° SM35
13 1439 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 9 KM 37'08 + 5'58 04:08 13° SM35
14 1427 MAZZARA FULVIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003198 M 1985 9 KM 38'21 + 7'11 04:16 14° SM35
15 1355 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 9 KM 38'26 + 7'16 04:16 15° SM35
16 1426 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003193 M 1985 9 KM 41'41 + 10'31 04:38 16° SM35
17 1413 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002865 M 1983 9 KM 42'48 + 11'38 04:46 17° SM35
18 1253 CORRADIN FABIO RUNCARD RR020651 M 1986 9 KM 43'59 + 12'49 04:53 18° SM35
19 1389 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 9 KM 45'08 + 13'58 05:01 19° SM35
20 1428 LOI MARCO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003223 M 1985 9 KM 47'45 + 16'35 05:19 20° SM35

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (6)
1 1287 ✱SALARDI LAURA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA043274 F 1986 9 KM 39'01 - 04:20 1° SF35
2 1417 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 9 KM 39'35 + 0'34 04:24 2° SF35
3 1334 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000217 F 1985 9 KM 41'41 + 2'40 04:38 3° SF35
4 1250 ✱LAURI MARZIA RUNCARD RR373299 F 1985 9 KM 44'00 + 4'59 04:53 4° SF35
5 1390 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 9 KM 44'38 + 5'37 04:58 5° SF35
6 1346 ✱GAVARINI MARIKA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000845 F 1984 9 KM 52'15 + 13'14 05:49 6° SF35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (13)
1 1307 BRICCHI ANDREA F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC052439 M 1980 9 KM 31'13 - 03:28 1° SM40
2 1282 FAUSTINI SIMONE F.O.RUNNING TEAM CA019226 M 1982 9 KM 31'49 + 0'36 03:32 2° SM40
3 1192 MASTROGIACOMO UMBERTO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH021825 M 1982 9 KM 32'06 + 0'53 03:34 3° SM40
4 1394 ZAMBELLI PAOLO ASD TRI AIRONI CG002377 M 1981 9 KM 32'08 + 0'55 03:34 4° SM40
5 1302 BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO ASD TRI AIRONI CA153140 M 1978 9 KM 32'22 + 1'09 03:36 5° SM40
6 1415 ZAVATTI SIMONE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002891 M 1981 9 KM 32'38 + 1'25 03:38 6° SM40
7 1314 CELLA FABIO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC067104 M 1978 9 KM 33'05 + 1'52 03:41 7° SM40
8 1398 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002467 M 1982 9 KM 35'09 + 3'56 03:55 8° SM40
9 1387 LACAITA ANGELO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002234 M 1981 9 KM 36'12 + 4'59 04:01 9° SM40

10 1396 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002390 M 1981 9 KM 37'43 + 6'30 04:11 10° SM40
11 1399 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 9 KM 38'19 + 7'06 04:16 11° SM40
12 1412 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 9 KM 40'36 + 9'23 04:31 12° SM40
13 1425 FORCELLINI RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003157 M 1981 9 KM 44'12 + 12'59 04:55 13° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (4)

1 1296 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE CA048824 F 1979 9 KM 38'32 - 04:17 1° SF40
2 1251 ✱SOTTILI FEDERICA RUNCARD 383619 F 1979 9 KM 41'28 + 2'56 04:37 2° SF40
3 1416 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 9 KM 43'26 + 4'54 04:50 3° SF40
4 1433 ✱GANDINI NICOLETTA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH008052 F 1979 9 KM 47'43 + 9'11 05:18 4° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (28)
1 1226 MAROGNA ALBERTO RUNCARD RR098713 M 1973 9 KM 29'39 - 03:17 1° SM45
2 1317 RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON CC069136 M 1976 9 KM 32'51 + 3'12 03:39 2° SM45
3 1329 SALVATERRA ILARIO ASD TRI AIRONI CG000088 M 1975 9 KM 34'27 + 4'48 03:50 3° SM45
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 45 M (SM45)  (seguente)

4 1185 VALLE MARCO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR eh015966 M 1974 9 KM 34'34 + 4'55 03:50 4° SM45
5 1252 ATTI LUCIANO RUNCARD RR035830 M 1975 9 KM 35'04 + 5'25 03:54 5° SM45
6 1259 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO RUNCARD RR379514 M 1975 9 KM 35'20 + 5'41 03:56 6° SM45
7 1305 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 9 KM 35'20 + 5'41 03:56 7° SM45
8 1350 MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001004 M 1976 9 KM 35'30 + 5'51 03:56 8° SM45
9 1381 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002104 M 1976 9 KM 35'57 + 6'18 03:59 9° SM45

10 1327 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 9 KM 36'12 + 6'33 04:01 10° SM45
11 1383 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 9 KM 36'15 + 6'36 04:02 11° SM45
12 1299 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 9 KM 36'17 + 6'38 04:02 12° SM45
13 1324 TAINO ANDREA MARATHON CREMONA CF010244 M 1974 9 KM 36'28 + 6'49 04:03 13° SM45
14 1202 MALPETTI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR075670 M 1977 9 KM 36'32 + 6'53 04:04 14° SM45
15 1403 GIRALDO MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002674 M 1977 9 KM 37'49 + 8'10 04:12 15° SM45
16 1421 RAISI ALESSANDRO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003045 M 1977 9 KM 38'14 + 8'35 04:15 16° SM45
17 1271 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 M 1976 9 KM 38'18 + 8'39 04:16 17° SM45
18 1401 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002630 M 1976 9 KM 39'03 + 9'24 04:20 18° SM45
19 1291 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 9 KM 39'37 + 9'58 04:24 19° SM45
20 1443 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 M 1974 9 KM 40'14 + 10'35 04:28 20° SM45
21 1382 SAVIO GIULIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002120 M 1975 9 KM 40'18 + 10'39 04:29 21° SM45
22 1393 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 9 KM 40'33 + 10'54 04:31 22° SM45
23 1207 BARRASSO ANTONIO RUNCARD RR018995 M 1975 9 KM 40'42 + 11'03 04:31 23° SM45
24 1265 PICCININI MIRKO CSI SPARTACUS M 1973 9 KM 41'08 + 11'29 04:34 24° SM45
25 1366 CACCIANI MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001730 M 1977 9 KM 41'53 + 12'14 04:39 25° SM45
26 1386 GRASSI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002223 M 1977 9 KM 42'03 + 12'24 04:40 26° SM45
27 1342 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 9 KM 46'10 + 16'31 05:08 27° SM45
28 1409 CORONA GIOVANNI G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002839 M 1976 9 KM 46'59 + 17'20 05:13 28° SM45

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (7)
1 1365 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 9 KM 36'30 - 04:04 1° SF45
2 1310 ✱ZALTIERI ANNA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC062349 F 1976 9 KM 40'53 + 4'23 04:32 2° SF45
3 1404 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 9 KM 44'44 + 8'14 04:58 3° SF45
4 1344 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 9 KM 46'06 + 9'36 05:07 4° SF45
5 1418 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 9 KM 47'03 + 10'33 05:14 5° SF45
6 1339 ✱MAZZONI ANNASILVIA ATL. BANCOLE CG000481 F 1977 9 KM 49'02 + 12'32 05:27 6° SF45
7 1325 ✱TRICARICO SARA ATLETICA CINISELLO CF015958 F 1973 9 KM 54'59 + 18'29 06:07 7° SF45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (27)
1 1272 AGUZZI ROBERTO ATL. PARATICO CA005434 M 1970 9 KM 30'26 - 03:23 1° SM50
2 1270 GALENTI ALESSANDRO LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA CA002987 M 1972 9 KM 31'02 + 0'36 03:27 2° SM50
3 1269 SOPINI ROBERTO ATL. PARATICO CA002586 M 1968 9 KM 31'08 + 0'42 03:28 3° SM50
4 1308 ZANARDINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CC056137 M 1972 9 KM 34'01 + 3'35 03:47 4° SM50
5 1349 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 M 1971 9 KM 34'58 + 4'32 03:53 5° SM50
6 1258 WARNAKULASURIYA ANTANY TISSERA U.S. INTREPIDA EH017174 M 1969 9 KM 36'01 + 5'35 04:00 6° SM50
7 1328 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 9 KM 36'13 + 5'47 04:01 7° SM50
8 1438 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 M 1968 9 KM 36'34 + 6'08 04:04 8° SM50
9 1255 BERTOLANI VITTORIO RUNCARD RR218452 M 1970 9 KM 36'46 + 6'20 04:05 9° SM50

10 1261 RICCOMI FABRIZIO RUNCARD RR002649 M 1971 9 KM 37'20 + 6'54 04:09 10° SM50
11 1263 CORBO NICOLA ATLETICA PRISMA LOGISTICS ASD EH003823 M 1970 9 KM 37'23 + 6'57 04:09 11° SM50
12 1332 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 9 KM 38'22 + 7'56 04:16 12° SM50
13 1335 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 M 1971 9 KM 38'23 + 7'57 04:16 13° SM50
14 1294 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 9 KM 38'26 + 8'00 04:16 14° SM50
15 1436 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 9 KM 38'30 + 8'04 04:17 15° SM50
16 1358 BERSELLI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001308 M 1972 9 KM 38'49 + 8'23 04:19 16° SM50
17 1371 BARRETTA STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 9 KM 39'20 + 8'54 04:22 17° SM50
18 1280 TONONI CRISTIAN FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI CA018246 M 1972 9 KM 39'31 + 9'05 04:23 18° SM50
19 1326 MARIANI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000002 M 1971 9 KM 39'56 + 9'30 04:26 19° SM50
20 1268 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 9 KM 40'05 + 9'39 04:27 20° SM50
21 1359 BERTELLI DAVIDE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001311 M 1971 9 KM 41'01 + 10'35 04:34 21° SM50
22 1432 BERSELLI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003304 M 1970 9 KM 41'36 + 11'10 04:37 22° SM50
23 1407 CATARINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002814 M 1970 9 KM 41'41 + 11'15 04:38 23° SM50
24 1312 SIMPSI DAVIDE G.S. MONTEGARGNANO CC064389 M 1972 9 KM 42'44 + 12'18 04:45 24° SM50
25 1385 BOCCALETTI ENRICO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002187 M 1970 9 KM 43'35 + 13'09 04:50 25° SM50
26 1380 ESPOSITO THOMAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002009 M 1970 9 KM 47'03 + 16'37 05:14 26° SM50
27 1351 GIONI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 9 KM 49'50 + 19'24 05:32 27° SM50

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (7)
1 1352 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 9 KM 40'47 - 04:32 1° SF50
2 1397 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 F 1972 9 KM 44'46 + 3'59 04:58 2° SF50
3 1363 ✱TADIELLO BARBARA ATL. BANCOLE CG001338 F 1971 9 KM 45'19 + 4'32 05:02 3° SF50
4 1345 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 9 KM 45'28 + 4'41 05:03 4° SF50
5 1376 ✱SPAGNA BARBARA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001887 F 1969 9 KM 48'01 + 7'14 05:20 5° SF50
6 1369 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 9 KM 51'29 + 10'42 05:43 6° SF50
7 1377 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 9 KM 58'51 + 18'04 06:32 7° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (18)
1 1304 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA154800 M 1967 9 KM 36'12 - 04:01 1° SM55
2 1341 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 9 KM 36'47 + 0'35 04:05 2° SM55
3 1298 BENDO FRANCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA152388 M 1967 9 KM 37'39 + 1'27 04:11 3° SM55
4 1402 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 9 KM 37'52 + 1'40 04:13 4° SM55
5 1337 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 9 KM 38'48 + 2'36 04:19 5° SM55
6 1336 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 9 KM 38'58 + 2'46 04:20 6° SM55
7 1354 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 9 KM 38'58 + 2'46 04:20 7° SM55
8 1333 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 9 KM 39'09 + 2'57 04:21 8° SM55
9 1388 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 9 KM 40'59 + 4'47 04:33 9° SM55

10 1347 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 9 KM 41'40 + 5'28 04:38 10° SM55
11 1230 TODESCHI CARLO RUNCARD RR105671 M 1965 9 KM 42'58 + 6'46 04:46 11° SM55
12 1330 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 9 KM 43'48 + 7'36 04:52 12° SM55
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 55 M (SM55)  (seguente)

13 1306 ZUCCHI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA155277 M 1966 9 KM 44'14 + 8'02 04:55 13° SM55
14 1405 PUPPATO FABIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002764 M 1966 9 KM 44'17 + 8'05 04:55 14° SM55
15 1444 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 9 KM 44'22 + 8'10 04:56 15° SM55
16 1373 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 9 KM 45'24 + 9'12 05:02 16° SM55
17 1370 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 9 KM 52'12 + 16'00 05:48 17° SM55
18 1300 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 9 KM 52'25 + 16'13 05:49 18° SM55

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (4)
1 1331 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 9 KM 41'14 - 04:35 1° SF55
2 1266 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 F 1964 9 KM 45'10 + 3'56 05:01 2° SF55
3 1440 ✱COELLI FRANCESCA VIRGIN 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) CE048703 F 1966 9 KM 45'32 + 4'18 05:04 3° SF55
4 1313 ✱PORTA ALESSIA G.S. MONTEGARGNANO CC064822 F 1966 9 KM 48'54 + 7'40 05:26 4° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (10)

1 1368 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 M 1961 9 KM 35'05 - 03:54 1° SM60
2 1290 MARASSI GIORGIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA045505 M 1961 9 KM 37'10 + 2'05 04:08 2° SM60
3 1362 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 9 KM 37'34 + 2'29 04:10 3° SM60
4 1276 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 9 KM 37'48 + 2'43 04:12 4° SM60
5 1281 PORTA ALBERTO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA018277 M 1962 9 KM 37'52 + 2'47 04:13 5° SM60
6 1441 FORMIGARI MAURO ATLETICA PRISMA LOGISTICS ASD EA029888 M 1961 9 KM 39'27 + 4'22 04:23 6° SM60
7 1356 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 9 KM 40'13 + 5'08 04:28 7° SM60
8 1283 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 9 KM 44'39 + 9'34 04:58 8° SM60
9 1442 PINAZZI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000283 M 1959 9 KM 45'30 + 10'25 05:04 9° SM60

10 1273 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 9 KM 45'43 + 10'38 05:05 10° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)

1 1343 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 9 KM 42'00 - 04:40 1° SF60
2 1292 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 9 KM 48'26 + 6'26 05:23 2° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (7)
1 1288 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 9 KM 40'31 - 04:30 1° SM65
2 1278 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 9 KM 42'13 + 1'42 04:41 2° SM65
3 1301 BERTOLDI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA153014 M 1956 9 KM 42'25 + 1'54 04:43 3° SM65
4 1378 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 9 KM 44'51 + 4'20 04:59 4° SM65
5 1361 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 M 1956 9 KM 45'04 + 4'33 05:01 5° SM65
6 1384 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 9 KM 46'30 + 5'59 05:10 6° SM65
7 1254 LUCCHI PAOLO AICS 1113410 M 1953 9 KM 47'39 + 7'08 05:17 7° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 1277 ✱LORENZONI MARIA ATLETICA MONTICHIARI CA015442 F 1957 9 KM 43'38 - 04:51 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (3)
1 1293 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 9 KM 44'18 - 04:55 1° SM70
2 1275 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 9 KM 45'47 + 1'29 05:05 2° SM70
3 1303 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 9 KM 47'57 + 3'39 05:20 3° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (1)

1 1375 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 9 KM 49'33 - 05:31 1° SM75

Seniores 85 M (SM85) (1)
1 1279 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 BERZUINI 1h23'36 - 09:17 1° SM85


	GENERALE 9 KM
	CATEGORIE - 9 KM

